2- and 3-port Poppet Types
2A＊-08/3A＊-082A＊/3A＊
2
A
＊
/3
A
＊

20 200 V AC 50/60Hz
22 220 V AC 50/60Hz
●How to order
2- and 3-port Poppet Types
2A＊-08/3A＊-082A＊/3A＊
2
A
＊
/3
A
＊
S
H
 V
al
ve
s
156
VC 2- and 3-port Poppet Types
2A＊-08/3A＊-08 2A＊/3A＊
S
H
 V
alves
2
A
＊
/3
A
＊
157
VC
Manifold
●Model number of mono-manifold ●Model number of valve for manifold
Symbol Number of stations
Number of stations Applicable model
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
2 stations
3 stations
4 stations
5 stations
6 stations
7 stations
8 stations
9 stations
10 stations
Symbol Applicable model
2AC－08M20
2AC－08M32
3AC－08M20
3AP－08M20
2AP－08M20
2AC－08M20－07
2AC－08M32－07
2AC
3AC
2AC07
M0806 － 06  2AC
2A C － 08M 20 － 10  S4
3A C － 08M 20 － 10  S4
●Seal plate（SZZ）
M0806－AS